WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

WYLIE, TEXAS 

Instructional Supplies, Services, Subscriptions and Software 

Request For Proposal – 2024-M03-115 

Recommendation: 

(Superintendent) 

Proposals were received from one hundred fourteen (114) offerors for RFP 2024-M03-115 
Instructional Supplies, Services, Subscriptions and Software.  

Accelerate Learning, Inc. 
Acorn Naturalists (The Acorn Group, Inc.) 
Apex Teletherapy 
Arbor Scientific (ASI Associates Inc) 
Audio Resource Group 
BANDMANS COMPANY (THE BANDMANS COMPANY SOUTHWEST,